600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631

Last Name

AMES
ARENS
BARTZEN
BILLET
BROPHY
CARLEY
COoX
CRUZ
FERAN
FROST
GADAIRE
HAGEN
HAMMES
HANSON
HICKMAN
HUEMMER
LANE

LE MAHIEU
LOEHR
MANN
MCGILLOWAY
MCKENZIE
RICE
ROBINSON Il
SCHUETTE
SEVERSCN
STARK
STEERS
STRACK
STRAPP
STRAUSS
VALDEZ

2017 - 19 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

BENJAMIN R
EMILY J
NICHOLE J
REBECCA A
EMMA M
ANGELA C
JENNA M
KIMM M
DANIELLE A
BRYNM W
COLLINR
DYLANR
JESSICAC
MCKENNA M
KORTNEY L
AARON J
MELISSA S
JOSHUAR
MARGARET C
TERRAL
SHANNON E
JOSIE A
MACKENZIE M
DARRELL L
JACKSON M
JASON J
VANNESSA A
MATHEW T
ADAM J
CHRISTINA M
NADINE L
FRANCES G

Current Address

402 7TH ST SAPT 4
6139THSTN

904 VINE ST

3333 EAST AVE S APT 228
N6262 FOX ST

822 13THAVE S

2027 KANE ST

610 ROSE ST#A
141523RD ST S
121019TH ST S

1926 STATE ST
6109TH ST S

4445 MORMON COULE RD APT 209
228 20THSTN

1319 LIBERTY ST

1018 PINE ST APT 5
2226 KANE ST
73524THSTN

227 14THSTN

702 FRANCISCAN WAY
1016 CHARLES ST

722 CENTER ST

2148 CASS ST

222 8TH ST S, #1

1414 PINE ST APT 1
507 CALAWAY COURT
121 SHEFFIELD DR
2138 MISSISSIPPI ST
1935 MILLER ST #302
270 WEST 3RD ST #307
551 GREDORY ST

907 MOORE ST

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wl 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA Wi 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE W 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
BLACK EARTH, WI 563515
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN Wi 54636
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WINONA MN 55987
OMALASKA W1 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603

CCT 12 2017



Last Name

VAN VANDEREN
VERTHEIN
YOUNG

2017 - 19 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

KELSEY M
TIMJ
WILLIAM ©

Current Address

1122 VINE ST APT 4
426 FIRESIDE DR
1026 13THST S

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601



